Maintenance History (All work types) -

All History

Work Order IC

Filter:

Description
10829 Qil in the coolant

10157 Jump start

9367 Needs engine pulled out and rebuilt and re

9366 Will not start and is blowing oil out of blow

9344 Needs new batteries.

9327 Needs new fuel pump and filter.

9320 Needs hydraulic line.

9298 oil leak

9267 PM 2 - 500 HR

9251 Engine oil leak.

9242 Wrong unit

9210 Has hydraulic leak.

9171 Needs u-joint on drive line.
9079 air seat dont work

8958 Loss of oil pressure

8939 Transmission input seal leaking.

8541 Transport to shop.

8526 PM 1 - 250 HR

8518 Cooling system has oail in it.
8418 No start.

8386 1 flat tire repair.

8094 Hydraulics stop.

7933 Transmission will not go into gear.

7879 Get ready to transport to shop.

Status :ation D Status Date Direct Labor $ Part $

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

7822 Oil is entering the cooling system. Valve co Closed

7628 Will not start. Needs starter relay and fuel

7598 Ac will not work on high

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Closed
Closed

6/11/2
1/2/20
6/8/20
6/8/20
6/2/20
5/31/2
5/30/2
5/23/2
5/17/2
5/15/2
5/11/2
5/2/20
4/25/2
4/5/20
3/6/20
3/1/20
12/2/2
11/30/
11/28/
11/7/2
11/2/2
9/14/2
8/10/2
8/1/20
7/27/2
6/27/2
6/20/2

8/29/2018
1/3/2018
12/6/2017
9/27/2017
6/2/2017
6/14/2017
6/8/2017
6/8/2017
6/2/2017
6/8/2017
5/18/2017
5/2/2017
6/8/2017
5/24/2017
3/6/2017
4/25/2017
12/14/201
2/8/2017
1/6/2017
12/6/2016
11/3/2016
10/6/2016
8/30/2016
8/11/2016
12/13/201
7/7/2016
7/27/2016

1/4

Total $

Total Labor Hrs

Hour Reading

7804 on 5/24/
7804 on 5/24/
7743 on 5/8/2

7743 on 5/8/2
7680 on 4/19/

7743 on 5/8/2

7538 on 11/4/
7573 on 12/1
7573 on 12/1
7538 on 11/4/
7407 on 9/1/2
7407 on 9/1/2

7379 on 7/29/
7379 on 7/29/
7327 on 5/19/
7327 on 5/19/

Tags


PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle


Work Order IC
7532 Hydraulic leak under cab.

Description

Status :ation D Status Date Direct Labor $

Closed

7440 Needs new oil cooler and fuel cap and butt Closed

7432 Pans wont take grease on gate arms. Closed
7393 Showing axle and engine codes. Closed
7352 A/c isnt working properly Closed
7348 Connect tractor to pans and take to job sit Closed
7267 Air conditioner needs charged. Closed
7248 Needs new alarm and lights Closed

7113 Replace all pins bushings, and bearings tha Closed
7106 Inspect articulation pins and bushings. Closed
6931 Replace top bushing on draw bar for imple Closed

6930 Replace bushing on draw bar for implemen Closed

6914 Check pin and hyd. quick connects. Closed
6583 Needs new Bearings Closed
6273 Needs primer pump Closed
6270 Hook up pans Closed

6258 transmission slipping, giving codes, will not Closed

5754 PM 1 - 250 HR Closed
5573 Seat disconnected Closed
5098 Trany light came on. Sent Stribling Tech. t Closed
5024 want start Closed
4848 Will not turn over check starter. Closed
4833 Needs batteries Closed
4496 Trans filter light on. Closed
4370 Oil in coolant Closed
4353 Has a oil leak in the front. Closed
4259 Made a noise and will not idle up Closed
4202 Has a blown bypass hose on water pump. Closed
4199 Has a blown hyd. line. Closed

4064 Gate pins will not take grease, needs a kee Closed
4009 Door handle needs a bolt in it and hyd. qui Closed

Filter:
Tuesday, October 30, 2018

6/8/20 6/14/2016
5/18/2 8/25/2016
5/17/2 6/14/2016
5/9/20 5/10/2016
5/2/20 6/9/2016
4/29/2 5/9/2016
4/14/2 4/22/2016
4/12/2 4/13/2016
3/15/2 5/18/2016
3/14/2 4/11/2016
2/12/2 2/19/2016
2/12/2 3/16/2016
2/9/20 4/11/2016
11/23/ 11/24/201
9/22/2 9/22/2015
9/22/2 9/22/2015
9/17/2 4/11/2016
7/2/20 4/15/2016
6/11/2 11/4/2015
4/9/20 4/21/2015
3/31/2 4/7/2015
2/13/2 8/20/2015
2/9/20 2/24/2015
12/10/ 12/18/201
11/17/ 12/10/201
11/12/ 10/18/201
11/3/2 11/11/201
10/22/ 11/17/201
10/22/ 11/3/2014
10/1/2 1/15/2016
9/25/2 9/25/2014

2/4

Part $

Total $

Total Labor Hrs

Hour Reading
) 7327 on 5/19/
) 7327 on 5/19/
) 7327 on 5/19/
) 7286 on 4/25/
) 7310 on 5/12/
) 7286 on 4/25/
) 7278 on 2/3/2
) 7278 on 2/3/2
) 7310 on 5/12/
) 7278 on 2/3/2
) 7278 on 2/3/2
) 7278 on 2/3/2
) 7278 on 2/3/2
) 7221 on 7/1/2
) 7221 on 7/1/2
) 7221 0on 7/1/2
17221 0n 7/1/2
) 7278 on 2/3/2
17221 0on 7/1/2
) 7177 on 12/1
7177 on 12/1
7221 on7/1/2
7177 on 12/1
7177 on 12/1
7221 0on 7/1/2
7407 on 9/1/2
7076 on 11/7/
7112 on 11/1
7065 on 10/3
7221 on7/1/2
6984 on 9/19/

Tags


PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle


Work Order IC Description
3955 Has a blown Hyd. Line
3827 PM 250 HR
3775 Hyd. line on lift cyl. leaking
3732 Has blown Hyd. line

3728 Needs new batteries

Status :ation D Status Date Direct Labor $

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

3722 Seat want air up, door handle broke, arm r Closed

3700 Radiator leaks needs to be pulled and new
3658 Wash

Closed
Closed

3652 Has a blown hyd. line and decell petal stick Closed
3651 Needs hyd. filters changed daily for 2 week Closed

3582 Have stribling run filtering system on hydra Closed

3554 Take to AG-Power for repairs. needs new h Closed

3389 Needs hydraulic fluid.

3372 A/C not working

3312 HYdraulic warning light coming on.

3213 Wash and grease.

3200 Get ready for job.

3194 Wash

3184 sight glass missing on trans.

3120 hyd. system not operating properly ,check
2539 PM 250 HR

2510 needs fuel filters

2365 need to replace regulator valve and drain t
2331 lube

2233 need to haul tractor and pan back to shop
2223 transmission got hot melted side tube.secu
1984 hyd. hose blown under cab

1974 a/c not working check for leaks

1926 top radiator hose leaking

1923 needs fuel

1914 filler cap missing on trans.

Filter:
Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

9/19/2
9/2/20
8/28/2
8/22/2
8/21/2
8/21/2
8/19/2
8/12/2
8/12/2
8/12/2
7/31/2
7/25/2
6/26/2
6/24/2
6/13/2
5/30/2
5/27/2
5/27/2
5/23/2
5/13/2
3/3/20
2/26/2
2/6/20
2/4/20
1212
1/20/2
12/17/
12/13/
12/4/2
12/4/2
12/2/2

10/1/2014
9/25/2014
9/25/2014
8/27/2014
8/27/2014
9/24/2014
8/22/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
11/12/201
8/13/2014
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/27/2014
7/25/2014
6/13/2014
6/13/2014
5/29/2014
5/29/2014
6/13/2014
3/24/2014
2/28/2014
2/14/2014
2/5/2014

2/3/2014

2/4/2014

12/26/201
4/7/2014

12/26/201
12/17/201
12/9/2013

3/4

Part $

Total $

Total Labor Hrs

Hour Reading
7009 on 9/26/
6977 on 9/16/
6984 on 9/19/
6849 on 8/22/
6849 on 8/22/
6984 on 9/19/
6793 on 7/3/2
6793 on 7/3/2
6793 on 7/3/2
7076 on 11/7/
6793 on 7/3/2
6793 on 7/3/2
6793 on 7/3/2
6849 on 8/22/
6793 on 7/3/2
6767 on 6/10/
6767 on 6/10/
6694 on 5/16/
6694 on 5/16/
6767 on 6/10/
6623 on 3/24/
6497 on 2/21/
6480 on 2/11/
6446 on 1/31/
6446 on 1/31/
6446 on 1/31/
6415 on 12/2

6632 on 4/4/2
6415 on 12/2

6378 on 12/1

6351 on 12/6/

Tags


PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle

PAUL-2214
Rectangle


Work Order IC Description Status :ation D Status Date Direct Labor $ Part $ Total $ Total Labor Hrs Hour Reading Tags
1859 trans. quit pulling, blown hose Closed 11/22/ 11/26/201 3.00 6310 on 11/2
1660 check over for job Closed 10/24/ 11/4/2013 4.00 6263 on 9/27/
1498 needs new window tint cant see out of bac Closed 9/30/2 8/20/2015 0.00 7221 on 7/1/2
1231 get ready for job Closed 8/28/2 10/1/2013 6.50 6263 on 9/27/
1162 PM 250 HR Closed 8/14/2 8/26/2013 4.00 6236 on 8/26/
1161 Closed 8/14/2 8/21/2013 0.00 6224 on 8/16/

990 need to unhook pans Closed 7/15/2 7/30/2013 4.50 6179 on 7/29/
901 air breather cover missing,make sure no fo Closed 6/26/2 7/8/2013 2.00 6178 on 6/14/
259 rpms low check codes Closed 3/4/20 3/5/2013 1.00 6049 on 3/1/2
233 heater hose busted Closed 2/26/2 3/4/2013 0.00 6049 on 3/1/2
219 hyd lines blown Closed 2/19/2 2/26/2013 5.00 5995 on 2/25/
214 3348 has ablown hyd. hose need to replac Closed 2/18/2 2/19/2013 0.00 5995 on 2/5/2
134 replace heater hose replace hood shocks Closed 1/25/2 2/4/2013 6.50 5955 on 12/1

3 PM 250 HR Closed 12/11/ 12/11/201 2.00 5955 on 12/1

Totals: | $119,690.59 942.50

Filter:

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

4/4
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PAUL-2214
Rectangle
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