Maintenance History (All work types) -All History

Work Order ID	Description	Status	ation D	Status Date	Direct Labor \$	Part \$	Total \$	Total Labor Hrs	Hour Reading	Tags
10829	Oil in the coolant	Closed	6/11/2	8/29/2018						
10157	Jump start	Closed	1/2/20	1/3/2018						
9367	Needs engine pulled out and rebuilt and re	Closed	6/8/20	12/6/2017						
9366	Will not start and is blowing oil out of blow	Closed	6/8/20	9/27/2017					7804 on 5/24/	
9344	Needs new batteries.	Closed	6/2/20	6/2/2017					7804 on 5/24/	
9327	Needs new fuel pump and filter.	Closed	5/31/2	6/14/2017					7743 on 5/8/2	
9320	Needs hydraulic line.	Closed	5/30/2	6/8/2017						
9298	oil leak	Closed	5/23/2	6/8/2017						
9267	PM 2 - 500 HR	Closed	5/17/2	6/2/2017						
9251	Engine oil leak.	Closed	5/15/2	6/8/2017						
9242	Wrong unit	Closed	5/11/2	5/18/2017					7743 on 5/8/2	
9210	Has hydraulic leak.	Closed	5/2/20	5/2/2017					7680 on 4/19/	
9171	Needs u-joint on drive line.	Closed	4/25/2	6/8/2017						
9079	air seat dont work	Closed	4/5/20	5/24/2017					7743 on 5/8/2	
8958	Loss of oil pressure	Closed	3/6/20	3/6/2017						
8939	Transmission input seal leaking.	Closed	3/1/20	4/25/2017						
8541	Transport to shop.	Closed	12/2/2	12/14/201					7538 on 11/4/	
8526	PM 1 - 250 HR	Closed	11/30/	2/8/2017					7573 on 12/1	
8518	Cooling system has oil in it.	Closed	11/28/	1/6/2017					7573 on 12/1	
8418	No start.	Closed	11/7/2	12/6/2016					7538 on 11/4/	
8386	1 flat tire repair.	Closed	11/2/2	11/3/2016					7407 on 9/1/2	
8094	Hydraulics stop.	Closed	9/14/2	10/6/2016					7407 on 9/1/2	
7933	Transmission will not go into gear.	Closed	8/10/2	8/30/2016						
7879	Get ready to transport to shop.	Closed	8/1/20	8/11/2016					7379 on 7/29/	
7822	Oil is entering the cooling system. Valve co	Closed	7/27/2	12/13/201					7379 on 7/29/	
7628	Will not start. Needs starter relay and fuel	Closed	6/27/2	7/7/2016					7327 on 5/19/	
7598	Ac will not work on high	Closed	6/20/2	7/27/2016					7327 on 5/19/	

Filter

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Work Order ID	Description	Status	ation D Status Date	Direct Labor \$	Part \$	Total \$	Total Labor Hrs	Hour Reading	Tags
7532	Hydraulic leak under cab.	Closed	6/8/20 6/14/2016		1	7327 on 5/19/			
7440	Needs new oil cooler and fuel cap and butt	Closed	5/18/2 8/25/2016					7327 on 5/19/	
7432	Pans wont take grease on gate arms.	Closed	5/17/2 6/14/2016					7327 on 5/19/	
7393	Showing axle and engine codes.	Closed	5/9/20 5/10/2016					7286 on 4/25/	
7352	A/c isnt working properly	Closed	5/2/20 6/9/2016					7310 on 5/12/	
7348	Connect tractor to pans and take to job sit	Closed	4/29/2 5/9/2016					7286 on 4/25/	
7267	Air conditioner needs charged.	Closed	4/14/2 4/22/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
7248	Needs new alarm and lights	Closed	4/12/2 4/13/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
7113	Replace all pins bushings, and bearings tha	Closed	3/15/2 5/18/2016					7310 on 5/12/	
7106	Inspect articulation pins and bushings.	Closed	3/14/2 4/11/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
6931	Replace top bushing on draw bar for imple	Closed	2/12/2 2/19/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
6930	Replace bushing on draw bar for implemen	Closed	2/12/2 3/16/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
6914	Check pin and hyd. quick connects.	Closed	2/9/20 4/11/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
6583	Needs new Bearings	Closed	11/23/ 11/24/201		7221 on 7/1/2				
6273	Needs primer pump	Closed	9/22/2 9/22/2015			7221 on 7/1/2			
6270	Hook up pans	Closed	9/22/2 9/22/2015			7221 on 7/1/2			
6258	transmission slipping, giving codes, will not	Closed	9/17/2 4/11/2016		7221 on 7/1/2				
5754	PM 1 - 250 HR	Closed	7/2/20 4/15/2016					7278 on 2/3/2	
5573	Seat disconnected	Closed	6/11/2 11/4/2015					7221 on 7/1/2	
5098	Trany light came on. Sent Stribling Tech. t	Closed	4/9/20 4/21/2015					7177 on 12/1	
5024	want start	Closed	3/31/2 4/7/2015			;		7177 on 12/1	
4848	Will not turn over check starter.	Closed	2/13/2 8/20/2015					7221 on 7/1/2	
4833	Needs batteries	Closed	2/9/20 2/24/2015					7177 on 12/1	
4496	Trans filter light on.	Closed	12/10/ 12/18/201					7177 on 12/1	
4370	Oil in coolant	Closed	11/17/ 12/10/201		7221 on 7/1/2				
4353	Has a oil leak in the front.	Closed	11/12/ 10/18/201		7407 on 9/1/2				
4259	Made a noise and will not idle up	Closed	11/3/2 11/11/201			7076 on 11/7/			
4202	Has a blown bypass hose on water pump.	Closed	10/22/ 11/17/201			7112 on 11/1			
4199	Has a blown hyd. line.	Closed	10/22/ 11/3/2014			7065 on 10/3			
4064	Gate pins will not take grease, needs a kee	Closed	10/1/2 1/15/2016					7221 on 7/1/2	
4009	Door handle needs a bolt in it and hyd. qui	Closed	9/25/2 9/25/2014					6984 on 9/19/	

Filter:

Work Order ID	Description	Status	ation D Status D	ate D	irect Labor \$	Part \$	Total \$	Total Labor Hrs	Hour Reading	Tags
3955	Has a blown Hyd. Line	Closed	9/19/2 10/1/201	4			7009 on 9/26/			
3827	PM 250 HR	Closed	9/2/20 9/25/201	4					6977 on 9/16/	
3775	Hyd. line on lift cyl. leaking	Closed	8/28/2 9/25/201	4					6984 on 9/19/	
3732	Has blown Hyd. line	Closed	8/22/2 8/27/201	4					6849 on 8/22/	
3728	Needs new batteries	Closed	8/21/2 8/27/201	4					6849 on 8/22/	
3722	Seat want air up, door handle broke, arm r	Closed	8/21/2 9/24/201	4					6984 on 9/19/	
3700	Radiator leaks needs to be pulled and new	Closed	8/19/2 8/22/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3658	Wash	Closed	8/12/2 8/18/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3652	Has a blown hyd. line and decell petal stick	Closed	8/12/2 8/19/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3651	Needs hyd. filters changed daily for 2 week	Closed	8/12/2 11/12/20	1					7076 on 11/7/	
3582	Have stribling run filtering system on hydra	Closed	7/31/2 8/13/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3554	Take to AG-Power for repairs. needs new h	Closed	7/25/2 8/11/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3389	Needs hydraulic fluid.	Closed	6/26/2 8/11/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3372	A/C not working	Closed	6/24/2 8/27/201	4		6849 on 8/22/				
3312	HYdraulic warning light coming on.	Closed	6/13/2 7/25/201	4					6793 on 7/3/2	
3213	Wash and grease.	Closed	5/30/2 6/13/201	4					6767 on 6/10/	
3200	Get ready for job.	Closed	5/27/2 6/13/201	4			6767 on 6/10/			
3194	Wash	Closed	5/27/2 5/29/201	4					6694 on 5/16/	
3184	sight glass missing on trans.	Closed	5/23/2 5/29/201	4					6694 on 5/16/	
3120	hyd. system not operating properly ,check	Closed	5/13/2 6/13/201	4					6767 on 6/10/	
2539	PM 250 HR	Closed	3/3/20 3/24/201	4					6623 on 3/24/	
2510	needs fuel filters	Closed	2/26/2 2/28/201	4					6497 on 2/21/	
2365	need to replace regulator valve and drain t	Closed	2/6/20 2/14/201	4					6480 on 2/11/	
2331	lube	Closed	2/4/20 2/5/2014						6446 on 1/31/	
2233	need to haul tractor and pan back to shop	Closed	1/21/2 2/3/2014						6446 on 1/31/	
2223	transmission got hot melted side tube.secu	Closed	1/20/2 2/4/2014						6446 on 1/31/	
1984	hyd. hose blown under cab	Closed	12/17/ 12/26/20	1					6415 on 12/2	
1974	a/c not working check for leaks	Closed	12/13/ 4/7/2014						6632 on 4/4/2	
1926	top radiator hose leaking	Closed	12/4/2 12/26/20	1					6415 on 12/2	
1923	needs fuel	Closed	12/4/2 12/17/20	1					6378 on 12/1	
1914	filler cap missing on trans.	Closed	12/2/2 12/9/201	3					6351 on 12/6/	

Work Order ID	Description	Status	ation D	Status Date	Direct Labor \$	Part \$	Total \$	Total Labor Hrs	Hour Reading	Tags
1859	trans. quit pulling, blown hose	Closed	11/22/	11/26/201				3.00	6310 on 11/2	
1660	check over for job	Closed	10/24/	11/4/2013				4.00	6263 on 9/27/	
1498	needs new window tint cant see out of bac	Closed	9/30/2	8/20/2015				0.00	7221 on 7/1/2	
1231	get ready for job	Closed	8/28/2	10/1/2013				6.50	6263 on 9/27/	
1162	PM 250 HR	Closed	8/14/2	8/26/2013				4.00	6236 on 8/26/	
1161		Closed	8/14/2	8/21/2013				0.00	6224 on 8/16/	
990	need to unhook pans	Closed	7/15/2	7/30/2013				4.50	6179 on 7/29/	
901	air breather cover missing, make sure no fo	Closed	6/26/2	7/8/2013				2.00	6178 on 6/14/	
259	rpms low check codes	Closed	3/4/20	3/5/2013				1.00	6049 on 3/1/2	
233	heater hose busted	Closed	2/26/2	3/4/2013				0.00	6049 on 3/1/2	
219	hyd lines blown	Closed	2/19/2	2/26/2013				5.00	5995 on 2/25/	
214	3348 has ablown hyd. hose need to replac	Closed	2/18/2	2/19/2013				0.00	5995 on 2/5/2	
134	replace heater hose replace hood shocks	Closed	1/25/2	2/4/2013				6.50	5955 on 12/1	
3	PM 250 HR	Closed	12/11/	12/11/201				2.00	5955 on 12/1	
Totals:							\$119,690.59	942.50		